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EDAWN’s 2017 Events Calendar   
 
January 26, 2017 (Thursday) – EDAWN Investor/Community Update Luncheon 
Location: Peppermill Resort Spa Casino 
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
February 23, 2017 (Thursday) – EDAWN Major Investor Orientation  
Location: Whitney Peak  
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Orientation Presentation 
 
March 23, 2017 (Thursday) – Potential Major Investor Luncheon  
Location: Nugget Casino Resort 
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
March 30, 2017 (Thursday) – NCET/EDAWN/RGJ Tech Awards Dinner 
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa  
 
April 27, 2017 (Thursday) – Exclusive Major Investor/Board Member Luncheon  
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
May 23, 2017 (Tuesday) – EDAWN Community Luncheon 
Location: Eldorado Resort Casino/Convention Center  
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon -1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
July 27, 2017 (Thursday) – Exclusive Major Investor/Board Social 
(may bring spouse/significant other) 
Location: The Grove  
Time: 6 pm Cocktail Reception; 7 pm – 8:30 pm Program/Dinner 
 
September 14, 2017 (Thursday) – EDAWN Community Luncheon  
Location: Eldorado Resort Casino/Convention Center 
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
October 5, 2017 (Thursday) – Potential Major Investor Luncheon  
Location: Peppermill Resort Spa Casino 
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
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October 24, 2017 (Tuesday) – EDAWN’s Existing Industry Awards  
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa  
Time: 5 pm Check-In; 5:30 pm Program Begins; 6:15 pm – 7:30 Networking Reception 
 
November 9, 2017 (Thursday) – Exclusive Major Investor/Board Member Luncheon 
Location: Whitney Peak  
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
December 7, 2017 (Thursday) – New & Expanded Companies Welcome Reception  
Location: Peppermill Resort Spa Casino  
Time: 5 pm Check-In; 5:30 pm Program Begins; 6:15 pm – 7:30 Networking Reception 
 
January 25, 2018 (Thursday) – EDAWN Economic Update Luncheon 
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa  
Time: 11:30 am Check-In; 12 noon - 1:30 pm Lunch/Program 
 
(Events in blue and green are exclusive to Major Investor main contacts & EDAWN Board 
Members) 
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